Sunday May 9am - 7pm Workshop on PLS Path Modeling Using ADANCO 2.0: Introduction,
28, 2017 Extensions, and Advances” (by registration, not included in the Conference
registration)
Monday May 9am - 1pm Doctoral Student Workshop (by registration, included in the Conference
29, 2017 registration)
2pm- 3pm Registration
3pm - 3:30pm | Coffee break
3:30pm - 5pm | Parallel sessions
O6pm - 8:30pm [ Visit to the Albayzin (included in the Conference registration, departure in
bus from the hotel at 6pm)
8:30pm -11:30pm |Welcome dinner at Carmen de los Chapiteles (included in the Conference
registration)
Tuesday May | 8:30am — 9:30am | Registration
30, 2017 9am - 9:30am | Welcome

9:30am - 10:30am

Keynote Speakers: Jorg Henseler and Jose Roldan: “Coping with
endogeneity in composite modeling”

10:30am - 11am

Coftee break

1lam - 12:30pm

Parallel sessions

12:30pm - 2pm | Panel: Meet the Information Systems and Operations Management Editors
2pm - 4pm Networking lunch (included in the Conference registration)

4pm - 5:30pm  |Parallel sessions

5:30pm - 6pm | Coffee break

Opm - 7:30pm  |Parallel sessions

8:30pm - 11:30pm

Conference dinner at Il Claustro (included in the Conference registration)




Wednesday May 31,
2017

9am - 10:30am Parallel sessions
10:30am - 11am Coffee break
11:30am - 1pm Parallel sessions
1:30pm - 3:30pm Networking lunch (included in the Conference
registration)
3:30pm - 5pm Parallel sessions
5pm - 5:30pm Coffee break
5:30pm - 6pm Conference closing
6pm - 7pm EDSI Board meeting

7:30pm - 11:30pm

Night visit to The Alhambra, which includes a beautiful
dinner at a nice restaurant at the Albayzin (by
registration, not included in the Conference
registration)

Thursday June 1,
2017

9am - 4pm

Plant tour at Rum Montero and networking day at
Salobrefia beach with lunch at Chiringuito (by
registration, not included in the Conference

registration)




